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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $60.00 $96.50 ($36.50)  0.06 -2.61  0.0020 SPOT

 0.06
20 SPOT Totals: $96.50 $60.00 ($36.50)

5 $358.16 $26.01 $332.15  0.39  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.39
5 SPOT Totals: $26.01 $358.16 $332.15 

3 $620.50 $261.12 $359.38  0.67  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $1,000.25 $668.00 $332.25  1.08  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $1,728.00 $80.00 $1,648.00  1.87  0.68  0.01BEST BET

 3.62
BEST BET Totals: $1,009.12 $3,348.75 $2,339.63 

40 $300.00 $400.00 ($100.00)  0.32  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.32
BOTTOM S Totals: $400.00 $300.00 ($100.00)

40 $150.00 $100.00 $50.00  0.16  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.16
LEFT S Totals: $100.00 $150.00 $50.00 

2 $91.30 $80.60 $10.70  0.10  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

3 $121.00 $111.00 $10.00  0.13  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

4 $416.00 $357.60 $58.40  0.45  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

5 $885.80 $204.10 $681.70  0.96  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

6 $1,398.75 $574.20 $824.55  1.51  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

7 $1,796.10 $1,124.23 $671.87  1.94  0.94  0.02MEANGREN

8 $1,271.75 $105.40 $1,166.35  1.38  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

9 $117.34 $51.00 $66.34  0.13  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

10 $91.40 $59.30 $32.10  0.10  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

11 $89.50 $55.80 $33.70  0.10  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

12 $78.20 $47.00 $31.20  0.08  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

13 $56.35 $35.60 $20.75  0.06  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

14 $40.25 $25.20 $15.05  0.04  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

15 $137.25 $948.40 ($811.15)  0.15  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

 7.13
MEANGREN Totals: $3,779.43 $6,590.99 $2,811.56 

8 $10,222.00 $6,490.00 $3,732.00  11.06  1.00  0.11PENNY

 11.06
PENNY Totals: $6,490.00 $10,222.00 $3,732.00 

8 $2,708.85 $2,495.00 $213.85  2.93  1.00  0.03PENY

 2.93
PENY Totals: $2,495.00 $2,708.85 $213.85 

1 $156.40 $73.35 $83.05  0.17  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $1,528.30 $1,409.85 $118.45  1.65  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $2,634.00 $2,029.34 $604.66  2.85  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,495.00 $1,104.21 $390.79  1.62  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $704.30 $204.00 $500.30  0.76  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $709.00 $311.35 $397.65  0.77  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $38.50 $7.25 $31.25  0.04  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $218.60 $116.01 $102.59  0.24  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $128.70 $49.20 $79.50  0.14  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $67.30 $41.80 $25.50  0.07  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $47.30 $16.80 $30.50  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $58.70 $138.75 ($80.05)  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $30.10 $8.30 $21.80  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $21.50 $7.10 $14.40  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular
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Return
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15 $21.50 $8.30 $13.20  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

 8.50
Regular Totals: $5,525.61 $7,859.20 $2,333.59 

1 $4,039.80 $2,165.60 $1,874.20  4.37  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $13,786.73 $9,599.80 $4,186.93  14.92  0.53  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $1,853.25 $1,693.20 $160.05  2.00  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $592.00 $348.60 $243.40  0.64  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $458.25 $75.80 $382.45  0.50  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 22.43
SPOTLITE Totals: $13,883.00 $20,730.03 $6,847.03 

2 $1,374.50 $1,106.65 $267.85  1.49  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $33,363.05 $30,392.40 $2,970.65  36.09  0.79  0.29SUPERSP

4 $4,717.70 $3,049.06 $1,668.64  5.10  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

5 $222.50 $29.00 $193.50  0.24  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $31.00 $0.00 $31.00  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 42.96
SUPERSP Totals: $34,577.11 $39,708.75 $5,131.64 

40 $396.00 $342.00 $54.00  0.43  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.43
TOP S Totals: $342.00 $396.00 $54.00 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $92,432.73 $68,723.78 $23,708.95 
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